127Industrial Catalogue
Trunkingxxxxxx
in aluminium colour
93
U23X
128 Industrial Catalogue
Trunking          IN              aluminium colour93 U23X
Conformity declaration Trunking 93

			   pc.
Colour: Aluminium RAL 9006	 Material: U24X
Note: Compatible with RJ45 universal type Keystone
(AMP, Krone, Nexans, Jetlan, Belden, Brand-Rex and Openet-ICS).
21. Angled faceplate RJ45
A
93751-03	 65	 6
93752-03	 80	 6
	Part no.	 Application	 Pack
	  	 cover
			   pc.
Colour: Aluminium RAL 9006	 Material: U24X
Note: Compatible with RJ45 Systimax solutions and universal type Keystone
(AMP, Krone, Nexans, Jetlan, Belden, Brand-Rex and Openet-ICS).
20. Flat faceplate RJ45
Note: 2 screws are included.
93604		  80	 12
	Part no.	 Application	 Pack
	  	 cover
			   pc.
60
71
80
60
71
80
19. Universal (CEE) adapter 1 outlet
	 Material: U24X
149Industrial Catalogue
130
23. Adapter for 500CIMA (2 modules)
93641-03				    80	 12
	Part no.	 Application		  Pack
	 			   cover
					     pc.
Colour: Aluminium RAL 9006	 Material: U24X
175
Colour: Aluminium RAL 9006	 Material: U24X
24. Adapter for 3 outlets (6 modules 22,5x45)
	93618-03		  Mosaic*	 65	 12
	93619-03		  Mosaic* (1)	 80	 12
	Part no.	 Outlets	A pplication	 Pack
			  trademarks		  cover
					     pc.
Note: (1) Compatible with Simon Connect* K 45 and data connectors compatible
with Mosaic*.
25. Adapter for Modular 25 (3 modules)
	93644-03		  80	 93719	 12
	Part no.	 Application	A pplication	 Pack
	  	 cover	 box
					     pc.
130
83,5
Colour: Aluminium RAL 9006	 Material: U24X
Note: 2 screws are included.
26. Adapter DIN (1 a 2 modules)
	93648-03		  65	 93718	 4
	93649-03		  80	 93719	 4
	Part no.	 Application	A pplication	 Pack
	  	 cover	 box
					     pc.
130
42
Colour: Aluminium RAL 9006	 Material: U24X
Note: 1 rail DIN fixing included.
In RAIL DIN outlets, the box is necessary in order to fix the outlet to trunkings of height
70 mm.
Note: 2 pre-mounted screws are included.
27. Universal (CEE) socket box 1 outlet
93709		  80	 12